60 FEMMINILI

atleta
Viani Brunella
Chanoux Margherita
Bee Patrizia
Nicco Alida
Pierobon Raffaella
Banda Manuela
Farfarello Loredana

80 FEMMINILI

atleta
Viani Brunella
Nicco Alida
Viola Marinella
Gamba Silvia
Viola Monica
Bagnasacco Antonella
Pierobon Raffaella
Juglair Narcisa
Nespolo Donatella
Pramotton Marina
Tessera Claudia

1000 FEMMINILI

atleta
Nespolo Donatella
Bagnasacco Antonella
Banda Manuela
Zanin lvana
Brunet Rosaria
Pramotton Marina
Tessera Claudia
Longis Piera
Vairos Anna
Bee Patrizia
Bee lole
Viola Monica

4x100 FEMMINILE

atleta
Viani B-Viola Ma-Nicco A-Parisio C

3x800 FEMMINILE

atleta
Gamba S-Nicco A-Tessera C
Viani B-Nespolo D-Bagnasacco A
Viola Mo-Pramotton M-Viola Ma

GRADUATORIE 1976

a.n. eta cat

62
64
64
63
63
64
64

a.n.

62
63
62
63
62
62
63
63
62
63
63

a.n.

62
62
64
63
62
63
63
64
63
64
62
62

a.n.

61

a.n.

63
62
62

14
12
12
13
13
12
12

eta
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
13

eta
14
14
12
13
14
13
13
12
13
12
14
14

eta
15

eta
13
14
14

<A™ IAIO O XIO

cat
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cat
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cat

cat
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prest
8.3
8.9
8.9
9.1
9.2
9.5
9.6

prest
10.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.7
12.1
12.4
12.4
13.0
13.5

prest
3.25.2
3.30.0
3.354
3.359
3414
3.47.4
3.494
3.50.8
3.55.5
4.04.4
4.05.2
4.12.0

prest
55.3

prest
8.47.6
8.56.4
9.51.6

localita

Bologna
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Torino
Aosta
Torino
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
07/07/76
13/06/76
25/09/76
10/04/76
10/04/76
02/10/76
08/05/76

data
27/06/76
29/04/76
27/06/76
09/10/76
09/10/76
02/10/76
29/04/76
02/10/76
09/10/76
02/10/76
02/10/76

data
19/09/76
13/06/76
19/09/76
08/05/76
29/04/76
08/05/76
12/09/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
29/04/76
29/04/76
29/04/76

data
03/07/76

data
24/10/76
24/10/76
24/10/76

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola



PESO kg 3 FEMMINILE

Prola Daniela
Gamba Silvia
Pramotton Marina
Viola Marinella

Bee Patrizia

Viola Monica
Chanoux Margherita
Juglair Narcisa
Banda Manuela

ALTO FEMMINILE

Gamba Silvia
Balma Tiziana
Gerandin Marinella
Biancini Anita
Ariagno Roberta
Vacchiero Loretta
Juglair Narcisa
Viola Marinella
Bee Patrizia
Chanoux Margherita
Pramotton Marina
Banda Manuela
Viola Monica

LUNGO FEMMINILE

Gamba Silvia
Viani Brunella
Bagnasacco Antonella
Nespolo Donatella
Bee lole

Nicco Alida

Viola Marinella
Bee Patrizia
Diotto Cristina
Viola Monica
Sandri Gisella
Ariagno Roberta
Biancini Anita

GRADUATORIE 1976

atleta a.n.

62
63
63
62
64
62
64
63
64

atleta a.n.

63
62
62
64
63
64
63
62
64
64
63
64
62

atleta a.n.

63
62
62
62
62
63
62
64
64
62
62
63
64

eta cat

14
13
13
14
12
14
12
13
12

eta cat

13
14
14
12
13
12
13
14
12
12
13
12
14

eta cat

13
14
14
14
14
13
14
12
12
14
14
13
12
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prest
8.32
6.70
6.55
6.28
5.85
5.77
5.18
5.03
4.05

prest
1.60
1.48
1.33
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00

prest
4.64
4.52
4.34
4.03
3.78
3.76
3.74
3.67
3.64
3.53
3.45
3.35
3.14

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta

Bologna

Novi Ligure

Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
12/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
08/05/76
25/09/76

data
08/05/76
08/07/76
30/05/76
08/05/76
29/04/76
08/05/76
12/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76
25/09/76

data
02/10/76
03/07/76
03/07/76
02/10/76
08/05/76
03/07/76
02/10/76
09/10/76
27/06/76
02/10/76
27/06/76
09/10/76
03/07/76

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola



80 MASCHILI

atleta
Gaballo Sebastiano
Enrietti Lucio
Grosso Gabriele
Vizza Angelo
Peretto Elder
Salemme Francesco
Cambiano Giuseppe
Tascone Basilio
Micheletto Fausto
Marchiando Massimo
Gaballo Emilio

2000 MASCHILI

atleta
Pedrini Marzio
Dalbard Adriano
Tascone Basilio
Nicco Ennio
Soudaz Gianluigi
Ugonino Savino
Brunet Silvano
Vairetto Flavio
Peretto Marco
Yoccoz Silvano
Orlassino Italo
Facco Armando
Noro Mariano
Micheletto Fausto
Paganone Claudio
Challancin Paolo

4x100 MASCHILE

atleta
Enrietti L-Vizza A-Peretto E-Gaballo S

3x1200 MASCHILE

atleta
Soudaz G-Pedrini M-Tascone B

PESO kg 4 MASCHILE

atleta
Planaz Serge
Gaballo Sebastiano
Peretto Elder
Grosso Gabriele
Vizza Angelo
Enrietti Lucio
Enrietti Roberto
Salemme Francesco
Tascone Basilio
Cambiano Giuseppe
Marchiando Massimo

GRADUATORIE 1976

a.n.

61
61
61
61
61
62
62
61
63
64
64

a.n.

62
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
61
63
61
62
63
63
63
63

a.n.

61

a.n.

61

a.n.

61
61
61
61
61
61
63
62
61
62
64

eta
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
13
12
12

eta
14
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
15
13
15
14
13
13
13
13

eta
15

eta
15

eta
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
14
15
14
12

cat
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prest
9.8
9.9
10.7
10.7
11.0
11.1
11.2
11.6
11.8
11.8
12.5

prest
6.26.6
6.33.8
6.40.0
6.43.4
6.50.2
6.51.6
6.51.8
7.03.4
7.17.0
7.20.8
7.33.4
7.38.6
7.44.4
8.07.6
8.09.8
8.20.2

prest
51.2

prest

prest
11.80
11.41
10.01
9.22
9.12
8.77
8.57
7.69
7.68
6.99
6.18

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta

localita
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Torino
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
13/06/76
08/05/76
10/07/76
10/07/76
25/09/76
16/05/76
16/05/76
25/09/76
08/05/76
09/10/76
29/04/76

data
12/09/76
29/04/76
13/06/76
29/04/76
30/05/76
30/05/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
29/04/76
08/05/76
29/04/76
13/06/76
13/06/76
29/04/76
29/04/76
08/05/76

data
24/10/76

data
24/10/76

data
02/10/76
16/05/76
02/10/76
02/10/76
25/09/76
10/07/76
19/09/76
16/05/76
25/09/76
16/05/76
25/09/76

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola

club
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola



GRADUATORIE 1976

DISCO kg 1,500 MASCHILE

Planaz Serge

ALTO MASCHILE

Cerri Roberto
Peretto Elder
Grosso Gabriele
Vizza Angelo
Gaballo Sebastiano
Camigliano Antonio
Salemme Francesco
Cambiano Giuseppe
Colosio Vincenzo
Marchiando Renato
Enrietti Lucio
Marchiando Massimo
Enrietti Lucio
Tascone Basilio

LUNGO MASCHILE

Gaballo Sebastiano
Grosso Gabriele
Vizza Angelo
Salemme Francesco
Peretto Elder

Facco Armando
Marchiando Massimo
Tascone Basilio
Giovanetto Gualtiero
Challancin Piero
Colosio Vincenzo
Paganone Claudio
Gaballo Emilio
Colliard Dario
Bastrentaz Andrea
Mittica Renzo

atleta a.n.

61

atleta a.n.

61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
61
64
61
61

atleta a.n.

61
61
61
62
61
62
64
61
64
63
63
63
64
64
64
64

eta cat

15

eta cat

15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
15
12
15
15

eta cat

15
15
15
14
15
14
12
15
12
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

C

OO >JXTOTTOOOOOOOO

D XDV XHXVWIXVWIWIODID®WIDOIDIDOOOOOO

prest
28.22

prest
1.81
1.65
1.63
1.58
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.10

prest
5.94
5.09
4.81
4.78
4.50
4.13
4.06
4.04
3.98
3.92
3.88
3.68
3.64
3.46
3.26
2.78

localita
Torino

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

data
19/09/76

data
03/07/76
10/04/76
12/09/76
13/06/76
25/09/76
10/04/76
16/05/76
29/04/76
13/06/76
29/04/76
25/09/76
08/05/76
10/07/76
25/09/76

data
03/07/76
09/10/76
03/07/76
27/06/76
09/10/76
03/07/76
13/06/76
03/07/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
08/05/76
13/06/76

club
Viola

club
AAA Ivrea
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola

club
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola
Viola



